
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

AJ Bradley 8-A

Start 10-10-17
1 soil 1 Finish 10-11-17
7 clay/rock 8
32 lime 40

172 shale 212
16 lime 228
67 shale 295
30 lime 325
42 shale 367 Set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

Plugged 10-12–17 
Ran 1’’to 600’ pumped 10sxs 
pulled up to 400’ pumped 10sxs 
pulled up to 250’ pumped 30sxs 
brought cement to surface   
50sxs total

20 lime 387
7 shale 394
6 lime 400
98 shale 498
2 lime 500
85 shale 585
6 sandy shale 591
3 sandy shale 594 odor
7 dk sand 601 T.D dry
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